


FROM TO SAMPLE	
  LENGHT KCl% High	
  Grade	
  Intersec. KCl	
  (%)	
  Intersections	
   Potash	
  Zone
1188.61 1189.38 0.77 2.23
1189.38 1190.13 0.75 42.12
1190.13 1190.67 0.54 28.11
1190.67 1191.52 0.85 0.11
1191.52 1192.57 1.05 0.10
1192.57 1193.00 0.43 25.04
1193.00 1193.52 0.52 49.25
1193.52 1193.95 0.43 22.02
1193.95 1195.00 1.05 44.07
1195.00 1195.58 0.58 0.48
1195.58 1196.11 0.53 11.29
1196.11 1196.52 0.41 2.52
1196.52 1196.95 0.43 13.61
1196.95 1197.65 0.70 29.92
1197.65 1197.95 0.30 3.05
1197.95 1198.52 0.57 0.08
1198.52 1199.52 1.00 0.06
1199.52 1200.52 1.00 0.06
1215.33 1216.33 1.00 0.25
1216.33 1216.78 0.45 0.10
1216.78 1217.58 0.80 0.10
1217.58 1218.05 0.47 2.02
1218.05 1218.33 0.28 28.75
1218.33 1218.79 0.46 1.47
1218.79 1219.75 0.96 0.19
1219.75 1220.88 1.13 0.97
1220.88 1221.86 0.98 1.20 	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
1221.86 1223.00 1.14 30.36
1223.00 1223.95 0.95 39.55
1223.95 1224.81 0.86 40.63
1224.81 1225.83 1.02 46.79
1225.83 1226.51 0.68 37.91
1226.51 1227.11 0.60 45.99
1227.11 1227.33 0.22 54.02
1227.33 1228.05 0.72 1.22
1228.05 1228.71 0.66 5.82
1228.71 1228.97 0.26 40.06
1228.97 1229.43 0.46 1.3
1229.43 1229.76 0.33 0.17
1229.76 1230.32 0.56 22.35
1230.32 1230.80 0.48 1.22
1230.80 1231.55 0.75 0.86
1231.55 1231.88 0.33 2.25
1231.88 1232.70 0.82 0.38
1232.70 1233.15 0.45 1.28
1233.15 1233.53 0.38 2.92
1233.53 1233.86 0.33 0.51
1233.86 1234.85 0.99 1.39
1234.85 1235.55 0.70 0.44
1235.55 1236.33 0.78 0.17
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